WATTSTOPPER® PLUS
SLIM SWITCHES
SW SERIES WIRELESS SWITCHES
DESCRIPTION
The SW Series Slim Switches are programmable, low voltage
devices for manual on/off, dimming, and scene control of one
or more loads from one or more locations. They are part of the

WWW.LEGRAND.US/WATTSTOPPER 4
34188r1  Rev 09/25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Color Description Communication Network
EN-SW-11-ZB-WH White
1-Button, 1-Rocker Slim Wall Switch
Common Application
Single-zone Dimming
Wireless
EN-SW-11-ZB-LA Light Almond
EN-SW-11-ZB-IV Ivory
EN-SW-11-ZB-GRY Gray
EN-SW-11-ZB-BL Black
EN-SW-11-ZB-BR Brown
EN-SW-11-ZB-RED Red
EN-SW-20-ZB-WH White
2-Button Slim Wall Switch
Common Application
Single or Dual-zone On/Off
Wireless
EN-SW-20-ZB-LA Light Almond
EN-SW-20-ZB-IV Ivory
EN-SW-20-ZB-GRY Gray
EN-SW-20-ZB-BL Black
EN-SW-20-ZB-BR Brown
EN-SW-20-ZB-RED Red
EN-SW-22-ZB-WH White
2-Button, 2-Rocker Slim Wall Switch
Common Application
Dual-zone Dimming
Wireless
EN-SW-22-ZB-LA Light Almond
EN-SW-22-ZB-IV Ivory
EN-SW-22-ZB-GRY Gray
EN-SW-22-ZB-BL Black
EN-SW-22-ZB-BR Brown
EN-SW-22-ZB-RED Red
EN-SW-41-ZB-WH White
4-Button, 1-Rocker Slim Wall Switch
Common Application
Multi-zone Scene Control
Wireless
EN-SW-41-ZB-LA Light Almond
EN-SW-41-ZB-IV Ivory
EN-SW-41-ZB-GRY Gray
EN-SW-41-ZB-BL Black
EN-SW-41-ZB-BR Brown
EN-SW-41-ZB-RED Red
EN-SW-50-ZB-WH White
5-Button Slim Wall Switch
Common Application
Multi-zone Load Control
Wireless
EN-SW-50-ZB-IV Light Almond
EN-SW-50-ZB-IV Ivory
EN-SW-50-ZB-GRY Gray
EN-SW-50-ZB-BL Black
EN-SW-50-ZB-BR Brown
EN-SW-50-ZB-RED Red
ENGRAVE-VCHR-EN N/A Voucher for customized icons or text (one button set) N/A